12/16/24, 2:18 PM Gmail - Fwd: NEW ORDER ARTISANA MEDICAL

M Gmall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: NEW ORDER ARTISANA MEDICAL

1 message

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> 16 December 2024 at 14:03
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi, please process the order.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Silvia Nedea - Artisana Medical <silvia@artisana.ro>
Date: Mon, 16 Dec 2024 at 13:30

Subject: NEW ORDER ARTISANA MEDICAL

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <office@viamed.co.uk>, <office@artisana.ro>

Dear Ryane,

Please accept our new Order for the following items:

Qty Price Total
EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask - Regular Ref. R300P01 Pack of 20 120 50.8 6,096.00 usb
EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask - Premie Ref. R300P02 Pack of 20 40 50.8 2,032.00 usb

8,128.00 usb

Thank you in advance!

Due to expensive shipping and customs being closed for the holidays, please invoice and deliver in the first days of 2025.

Silvia Nedea | Managing Director

a: Artisana | str.Telejean, Nr. 50, Ap. 4, Sector 2, Bucuresti
e: silvia@artisana.ro | w: www.artisana.ro
m: 0040 (722) 222 822

p: 0040 021 252 24 18
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